

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9064/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2008 in CRLA No. 975/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHAMSHAD KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report))

WITH

SLP(Crl.).....CRLMP.20965/2008

(with appln. for permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 05/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Minu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let the matter
be adjourned till next Monday and be taken up as a fresh matter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)

Court Master Court Master