

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9064/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2008 in CRLA No. 975/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHAMSHAD KHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail, permission to file additional documents and  
office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 353 of 2009  
(With appln.for stay and office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr.Bharat Bhuhan, Adv.  
Ms.Neeru Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.  
  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
  
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these special leave petitions for  
final disposal on 19th April, 2011.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master